
 schedule

THANK YOU FOR 

PARTICIPATING IN 

BIKE NCSY 2019 WE 

LOOK FORWARD TO 

RIDING WITH YOU at 

Bike NCSY 2020!

7:30-8:00 AM 

8:00-8:45 AM 

8:30-9:30 AM 

9:15-10:15 AM 

9:30-10:15 AM

6:45 AM 

6:45 -7:10 AM 

7:15-7:45 AM 

8:00-8:30 AM 

Here are some pointers for Bike NCSY 2019: 

 Shul Address: Congregation Schomre Israel, 18 Park 

Ave, Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

Start & Finish Line Address: Victor C. Waryas Park in 

Poughkeepsie, NY

Parking is available at Congregation Schomre Israel 

You must bring your license to the start line so Bike 

NY can confirm your registration

 

7:30AM, 8AM, 8:30AM, 9AM, 9:30AM <--Last Shuttle 

 

 

1:30PM, 2:15PM, 3PM, 3:45PM, 4:15PM, 5PM <-- Last Shuttle

Breakfast 

Bike NCSY registration begins 

General Schedule

Minyan Times

First Minyan 

Second Minyan 

Third Minyan 

Riding Start Times

Shuttle Service from the shul to the start line

Shuttle Service from the Festival Finish to the shul

100 Mile Riders 

75 Mile Riders 

55 Mile Riders 

33 Mile Riders 

15 Mile Riders 

10:00 AM 

12:30 PM 

5:30 PM 

6:00 PM 

Last call for breakfast! 

 

Finish Festival BBQ begins 

 

Bus departs from Schomre Israel back 

to Washington Heights 

 

Finish Festival BBQ ends 

Mincha Minyanim will take place at the BBQ based on need/ availability


